
 

      
 

 
  REF: VTTL/SE/2022-23                                                                       November 18, 2022 
                                       
The General Manager – Listing, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra – Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E ), MUMBAI – 400 051 
Tel No- 022-26598235 
 

The Manager Listing, 
BSE Ltd., 
Floor 25, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI – 400 001 
PH: 022-22721234 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Information regarding issuance of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of share certificate(s) 
lost  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / 
MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the details of 
‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of share 
certificate(s) reported as lost by them. Please take the same on record. 

 
Thanking you, 
Yours truly, 
for V.S.T Tillers Tractors Ltd., 
 
 
Chinmaya Khatua 
Company Secretary 

Folio 
Nos. 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

Old Share Certificate 
Nos. 

No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. 
From        To 

03068 JAGADESWARI S 6043 to 6044 
41015 to 41017 

46456 
67505 to 67507 

79427 

100 
31 
50 
90 

135 

336941– 337040 
3020692 – 3020722 
3434171 – 3434220 
5307582 – 5307671 
8406779 – 840691 

04321 JAGADESWARI S 
J/W 
A N 

MUTHUKUMAR 

41986 to 41987 
73797 to 73798 

79428 

6 
3 
4 

3039595– 3039600 
5555270 – 5555272 
8406914 – 8406917 
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