

REF: VTTL/SE/2022-23

The General Manager – Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), MUMBAI – 400 051 Tel No- 022-26598235 November 18, 2022

The Manager Listing, BSE Ltd., Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI – 400 001 PH: 022-22721234

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub: Information regarding issuance of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of share certificate(s) lost</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost by them. Please take the same on record.

Folio	Name of the	Old Share Certificate	No. of	Distinctive Nos.
Nos.	Shareholders	Nos.	Shares	From To
03068	JAGADESWARI S	6043 to 6044	100	336941-337040
		41015 to 41017	31	3020692 – 3020722
		46456	50	3434171 – 3434220
		67505 to 67507	90	5307582 – 5307671
		79427	135	8406779 – 840691
04321	JAGADESWARI S	41986 to 41987	6	3039595-3039600
	J/W	73797 to 73798	3	5555270 – 5555272
	AN	79428	4	8406914 – 8406917
	MUTHUKUMAR			

Thanking you,
Yours truly,
for V.S.T Tillers Tractors Ltd.,

Chinmaya Khatua
Company Secretary



CIN-L34101KA1967PLC001706 Plot No.1 Dyavasandra Indl. Layout Whitefield Road, Mahadevapura Post, Bengaluru-560048, India

www.vsttractors.com — Grow with us